
Government of India
Ministry of Defence

ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY
Napier Road, Cantt

Kanpur-208004, Uttar Pradesh

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s PRITI ENTERPRISE, 502, OSSIA ELEGANCE, ROAD NO. 3, ABOVE POST OFFICE, DAULAT NAGAR,

BORIVALI (E) THANE MAHARASHTRA is registered at ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY for following Items.

 

Sl.
No.

Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration

1 Machine Tool Proto Type Factory 3000107071 SCREW SOCKET GRUB M5X10MM

Description : 3000107071 SCREW SOCKET GRUB

M5X10MM [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

2 3000147432 SOCK CAP SCREW M6X25 UNBRAKO

MAKE Description : 3000147432 SOCK CAP SCREW

M6X25 UNBRAKO MAKE [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

3 7119070528 HEAT SHRINKABLE SLEEVES 3 MM

Description : 7119070528 HEAT SHRINKABLE

SLEEVES 3 MM [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

4 2519139170 SILICA GEL WITH POUCH 50 GMS

Description : 2519139170 SILICA GEL WITH POUCH

50 GMS [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

5 7119070662 TEFLON ROUND ISRO 25 MM

Description : 7119070662 TEFLON ROUND ISRO 25

MM [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

6 1751040006 HEXAGON NUT M6 IS 1364 PART 3 8

Description : 1751040006 HEXAGON NUT M6 IS

1364 PART 3 8 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

7 3000107408 SCREW HX HD CAP M5X55MM IS

2269 Description : 3000107408 SCREW HX HD CAP

M5X55MM IS 2269 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

8 1751040216 HEXAGON LOCK NUT M16X1

Description : 1751040216 HEXAGON LOCK NUT

M16X1 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

Page 1/5



9 7131811537 PACKING MESH WIRE DRG NO 730

15 110 Description : 7131811537 PACKING MESH

WIRE DRG NO 730 15 110 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

10 9911927563 POLYTHENE BAGS 915X590X800 MM

Description : 9911927563 POLYTHENE BAGS

915X590X800 MM [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

11 3000593545 SAFETY COUPLING SKG 270 40H7

TORQUE Description : 3000593545 SAFETY

COUPLING SKG 270 40H7 TORQUE [ENR

Registration]

15-07-2019

12 9911943800 CYLINDRECAL PINS 4 X 30 IS 2393

Description : 9911943800 CYLINDRECAL PINS 4 X

30 IS 2393 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

13 3000397062 HEX SOC HD CAP SCREW M8X30

Description : 3000397062 HEX SOC HD CAP

SCREW M8X30 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

14 9911973096 LOCTITE 270R TIN PACK OF250 ML

Description : 9911973096 LOCTITE 270R TIN PACK

OF250 ML [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

15 9911984235 INSERT VCMT 160412 EN GM40 TIZIT

Description : 9911984235 INSERT VCMT 160412 EN

GM40 TIZIT [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

16 4194756294 INSERT XCNT 170508 EN CTCP435

Description : 4194756294 INSERT XCNT 170508 EN

CTCP435 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

17 6206406078 WIRE MESH172 45 110 W D

GOST6613 73 Description : 6206406078 WIRE

MESH172 45 110 W D GOST6613 73 [ENR

Registration]

15-07-2019

18 7119070676 CABLE LUGS KB 0 5 1 5 SQ MM

Description : 7119070676 CABLE LUGS KB 0 5 1 5

SQ MM [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

19 7131811504 LOCKING PLATE DRG NO 765 15 9

Description : 7131811504 LOCKING PLATE DRG NO

765 15 9 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

20 1753011030 NAILS WIRE 3 X10G Description :

1753011030 NAILS WIRE 3 X10G [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

21 7106002004 GASKET 520 06 002 04 Description :

7106002004 GASKET 520 06 002 04 [ENR

Registration]

15-07-2019

Page 2/5



22 7110401004 WIRE STEEL MILD CAT NO 9505

000013 Description : 7110401004 WIRE STEEL

MILD CAT NO 9505 000013 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

23 6206406154 ADJUSTING SLEEVE 172 46 020

Description : 6206406154 ADJUSTING SLEEVE 172

46 020 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

24 7119070530 HEAT SHRINKABLE SLEEVES SIZE 3

4 Description : 7119070530 HEAT SHRINKABLE

SLEEVES SIZE 3 4 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

25 7119070531 HEAT SHRINKABLE SLEEVES 1

Description : 7119070531 HEAT SHRINKABLE

SLEEVES 1 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

26 1751000212 NUT LOCK M20 IS 1364 67 C65

Description : 1751000212 NUT LOCK M20 IS 1364

67 C65 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

27 9911976549 BUBBLED PLASTIC SHEET 40 WIDTH

Description : 9911976549 BUBBLED PLASTIC

SHEET 40 WIDTH [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

28 7142174106 SEAL OIL DRG NO 765 55 130

Description : 7142174106 SEAL OIL DRG NO 765 55

130 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

29 3000593428 SHOULDER SCREW DIA 8X25

Description : 3000593428 SHOULDER SCREW DIA

8X25 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

30 7119070643 TUBE CABLE LUGS KR 1 5 Description

: 7119070643 TUBE CABLE LUGS KR 1 5 [ENR

Registration]

15-07-2019

31 7135402118 BUSHING DRG NO 765 55 118

Description : 7135402118 BUSHING DRG NO 765 55

118 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

32 7119099109 TRANSPARENT TEFLON SIZE ID 0

75MM Description : 7119099109 TRANSPARENT

TEFLON SIZE ID 0 75MM [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

33 1011400002 PAINT WHITE ENAMEL PFU IND SL

3236 Description : 1011400002 PAINT WHITE

ENAMEL PFU IND SL 3236 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

34 1753010840 NAILS WIRE 4 X8G Description :

1753010840 NAILS WIRE 4 X8G [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

35 7133800029 PACKING RING 54 09 058 T 38 29

Description : 7133800029 PACKING RING 54 09 058

T 38 29 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

Page 3/5



36 7135519132 SPRING DRG NO 765 55 132 1

Description : 7135519132 SPRING DRG NO 765 55

132 1 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

37 1732040620 SCREW CAP HX SOCK HD M6X20 IS

2269 Description : 1732040620 SCREW CAP HX

SOCK HD M6X20 IS 2269 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

38 7133800168 TRANSPRENT POLYTHENE BAG SIZE

6 X4 Description : 7133800168 TRANSPRENT

POLYTHENE BAG SIZE 6 X4 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

39 3000457060 SCREW CAP M10X110 Description :

3000457060 SCREW CAP M10X110 [ENR

Registration]

15-07-2019

40 3000107263 SCREW HX SO HD CAP M6X15 IS

2290 Description : 3000107263 SCREW HX SO HD

CAP M6X15 IS 2290 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

41 9911983529 INSERT XCNT 080304 EN CTC 1435

Description : 9911983529 INSERT XCNT 080304 EN

CTC 1435 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

42 7119070529 HEAT SHRINKABLE SLEEVES 1 2

Description : 7119070529 HEAT SHRINKABLE

SLEEVES 1 2 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

43 1753011024 NAILS WIRE 2 1 2 X10G Description :

1753011024 NAILS WIRE 2 1 2 X10G [ENR

Registration]

15-07-2019

44 7135523263 WASHER SPRING 8T 65G 06

Description : 7135523263 WASHER SPRING 8T 65G

06 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

45 3000593436 HELICAL BEVEL GEAR MTSK 276

2552 Description : 3000593436 HELICAL BEVEL

GEAR MTSK 276 2552 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

46 1791051260 BOLT MS HX HD WITH NUT M12X60

Description : 1791051260 BOLT MS HX HD WITH

NUT M12X60 [ENR Registration]

15-07-2019

 

Registration No. : AABPD4571C

Initial Date of Registration : 15-07-2019

Downloaded at : 06/06/2026 11:15 pm

 

Conditions of Registration:

Page 4/5



1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the

Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

 

 This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

 

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 5/5

http://www.tcpdf.org

